ltem no.

Item description

Suitable for

Net weight (kg)
Net weight (lbs)

Dimensions (cm)
Dimensions (inch)
Glass thickness (mm)
Glass thickness (inch)

106242

Stainless steel grade

£
EICHHOLTZ

EST. 1992

SPECIFICATION SHEET

106242
Side Table Galleria antique brass finish
Antique brass finish | black glass

Indoor use/dry locations only

4.2
9.26

DIMENSIONS

L.33|W.33[H.60cm
L.12.99” | W. 12.99” | H. 23.62”
5

0.2

MATERIALS

Side Table Galleria antique brass finish
Stainless steel | Glass
SAE 201

Glass type Non tempered glass
SPECIFICATIONS
LOGISTIC INFORMATION
106242 Side Table Galleria antique brass finish | 1 pc(s)

Carton length (m)
Carton width (m)
Carton height (m)
Carton cubage (m)
Gross weight (kg)
HS code EU

Carton length (inch)
Carton width (inch)
Carton height (inch)
Carton cubage (ft)
Gross weight (Ibs)
HS code USA

Country of origin

0.4

0.4

0.67
0.1072

6
94032080

15.75

15.75

26.38

3.79

13.22
9403200050
India



